VanhaHenk.koht. tulokset Uusi

hcpl/s

58
96
50
83
76
53

75
76
96
74
47

41
59
88
81
108
31
85
48
65
78
57
40

59
69
70
78
42
34

86
106
83
81
40

NoName
Outi Salonen
Leena K-N

Hannu Naaralainen

Mervi
Jari
Timo Salonen

OmaSp
llkka Joensivu

Tiina Joensivu
Terttu Hayrinen
Asko Hayrinen
Timo Salonen

Sahkodapinat
Jouni Pursiainen

Jari Térmala
Katri Tormala
Mikko Uotila
Mona Uotila
Teemu Pursianen
Antti

Timo

Jansu

lida

Markku

Ari

Kankeat Kaatajat
Markku Lofgren

Sanna Lofgren
Sini Lofgren
Susanna Santala
Jaska Santala
Vesa

Vinksu
Tiia
Suvi
Jukka
Teija
Mika

hcpl/s.

58
96
50
81
76
52

75
72
96
72
45

36
59
88
81
108
31
85
48
65
78
57
67

59
69
70
78
39
35

85
106
83
81
100

Pohja sarjafl.sarj.sarja3.sarjec

2042

806
1373
1255
1671
1731

1382
1358
1289
1723
1416

2372
2018
898
992
650
2092
940
1406
1189
1026
1285
1512

1258
1473
1470
1027
2364
2526

1483
670
1537
1583
750

16
10
10
13
16
13

13
13
16
16
10

16
16
10
10
10
13
10
10
10
10
10
13

10
13
13
10
16
16

16
10
16
16
10

111
94
152

111
120

117

187
145

205

158

99

100
107

97
106
148

88
149

135

189
102

192

135

81

109
84

115
121
133

116
129

121

195
122

117

148

129

82
91

Yht.

o O O

323
321
433

315
398

373

571
369

O OO OO OO oo Oo

o O O O

514

441

309

291
282

yht.s.

16
10
10
16
19
16

16
16
16
19
10

19
19
10
10
10
13
10
10
10
10
10
13

10
13
13
10
19
19

19
10
19
19
10

yht.

2042

806
1373
1578
1992
2164

1697
1756
1289
2096
1416

2943
2387
898
992
650
2092
940
1406
1189
1026
1285
1512

1258
1473
1470
1027
2878
2067

1792
670
1828
1865
750

k.arvo

127.63
80.60
137.30
98.63
104.84
135.25

106.06
109.75

80.56
110.32
141.60

154.89
125.63
89.80
99.20
65.00
160.92
94.00
140.60
118.90
102.60
128.50
116.31

125.80
113.31
113.08
102.70
151.47
156.16

94.32
67.00
96.21
98.16
75.00



82
94
96
70
92
84
68
80
90
73

Yrittdjanaiset
Lea Moisander

Mervi Heikkinen
Tintti

Tuula Kirjavainen
Paivi Honkala
Kristiina Soini
Eija-Liisa

Lea

Sirpa

Pia Heinonen

82
94
96
68
92
84
68
80
91
74

977
821
795
1457
846
951
1156
1005
1410
1745

10
10
10
13
10
10
10
10
16
16

126

83
91

o O O

136 122 384
0

0

0

0

92 49 224
94 119 304

10
10
10
16
10
10
10
10
19
19

977
821
795
1841
846
951
1156
1005
1634
2049

97.70
82.10
79.50
115.06
84.60
95.10
115.60
100.50
86.00
107.84
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